
K-1

K-2

K-3

K-4

K-5

K-6

K-7

K-8

K-9

K-10

K-11

K-12

K-13

K-14

K-15

K-16

K-17

K-18

K-19

K-20

K-21

K-22

K-23

K-24

K-25

K-26

K-27

K-28

K-29

K-30

K-31

K-32

かくさん

アース

ガオウ

ばたちゃん

きょじん

サンド

どくリンゴ

タカムーチョ

ミッチー

アクア

ジーノ

いただきナス

きゅうけい

テラ

カイリ

たま

ゴッドゥ

アース

ネイバー

ロッシ

しょう

テラ

シンイチロウ

シュウ

まゆげ

サンド

チコさく

ミネル

りんご

アクア

Ｒ

ラザン３

K-33

K-34

K-35

K-36

K-37

K-38

K-39

K-40

K-41

K-42

K-43

K-44

K-45

K-46

K-47

K-48

K-49

K-50

K-51

K-52

K-53

K-54

K-55

K-56

K-57

K-58

K-59

K-60

K-61

K-62

K-63

K-64

チャムスザビ

アクア

ｕｎｋノハラ

おーちゃん

ハノイ

サンド

アズダネ

ゆーすけ

ＩＬＹ

アース

ていおう

ポニック

ちゃんヒカリ

テラ

イーペーコー

ヒュンケルな

アルス

サンド

フォウ

ソロ

ＮＡＮＡ

アース

スヌーピー

あゆ

ユイ

アクア

タカ

ダイ

ビッグフット

おがっち

がんとー

キングＪＯＥ

最強モンスターマスター決定戦最強モンスターマスター決定戦
軍団戦 Kブロック軍団戦 Kブロック

Kブロック代表

キングＪＯＥ選手


